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Anlage
Im Greut, 89143 Blaubeuren

Sportwart/in
Hofmeister, Simon
sisemtex@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Ott, Jurgen
T 01745108207 juergen.ott86 @web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Jurgen Ott

m 01745108207; juergen.ott86@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Soll, Philipp
Dinse, Thomas
Kley, Axel

Ott, Jurgen
Hofmeister, Simon
Schnutenhaus, Ray
Gebhardt, Markus
Kaspar, Andreas
Ott, Manuel
Vetter, Daniel
Held, Uli

Dinse, Bernd
Kdnig, Benjamin
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Sdll, Siegfried

E2 Vetter, Dieter

E3 Wolff, Wilfried

E4 Voss, Christoph

E5 Dominkovic, Marinko
E6 Kuhn, Hans-Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18650220
17050019
17450162
18650691
18050777
18150187
17281191
17150174
18452490
18552317
16990326
17950480
18550629

15850211
15750287
16550292
18065562
18354308
17555174

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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